
                                       Darlington Invitational
                      Arnie Miehe Cross Country Course - Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  496  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert        10  Tri State Homeschool           19:10.6  6:11 
      2    2  329  Maddie Driscoll                9  Lancaster                      19:41.6  6:21 
      3    3  116  Adalee Berget                 11  Darlington                     19:46.2  6:22 
      4    4  265  Cecilia Skalsky               12  Holy Family                    20:51.6  6:43 
      5    5  349  Kylie Olmstead                11  Lancaster                      21:04.1  6:47 
      6    6  341  Sara McWilliams               11  Lancaster                      21:11.0  6:50 
      7    7  209  Natalie Horsfall              10  Fennimore                      21:21.4  6:53 
      8    8  161  Brianna Vazquez               10  Darlington                     21:24.3  6:54 
      9    9  347  Katie Murphy                  10  Lancaster                      21:27.5  6:55 
     10   10  412  Leah Patterson                10  River Ridge                    21:35.8  6:58 
     11   11  217  Kylee Mumm                    11  Fennimore                      21:36.8  6:58 
     12   12  499  Kate Pronschinske             10  Tri State Homeschool           21:41.6  6:59 
     13   13  457  Maci Reichmann                 9  Southwestern/Benton            21:45.0  7:01 
     14   14  211  Keira Kartman                 10  Fennimore                      21:48.7  7:02 
     15   15  163  Madison Welacha               10  Darlington                     22:31.9  7:16 
     16   16  157  Clara Solverson               11  Darlington                     22:36.2  7:17 
     17   17  459  Paisley Williams              10  Southwestern/Benton            22:38.9  7:18 
     18   18  123  Piper DePauw                  11  Darlington                     22:44.8  7:20 
     19   19  352  Brielle Schmitz               10  Lancaster                      22:47.3  7:21 
     20   20  355  Carley Vesperman              12  Lancaster                      23:03.9  7:26 
     21   21  529  Isabella Bunders              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:12.6  7:29 
     22   22   55  Olivia Fox                    11  Belleville                     23:15.5  7:30 
     23   23  454  Lily Hoppman                  11  Southwestern/Benton            23:16.2  7:30 
     24   24  213  Kate Kenney                   10  Fennimore                      23:20.9  7:31 
     25   25  382  Agnes Carstens                12  North Crawford                 23:26.2  7:33 
     26   26  144  Stella McGowan                12  Darlington                     23:34.7  7:36 
     27   27  383  Ingrid Carstens                9  North Crawford                 23:42.9  7:38 
     28   28  331  Macie Galle                   12  Lancaster                      23:48.1  7:40 
     29   29  251  Helen Curtis                  12  Holy Family                    23:51.2  7:41 
     30   30  158  Austia Stauffacher            10  Darlington                     24:08.3  7:47 
     31         3  Emerson Briggs                11  Albany                         24:21.8  7:51 
     32   31  296  Abby Droessler                10  Iowa-Grant                     24:26.4  7:52 
     33   32   81  Bethany Daugherty              9  Cuba City                      24:39.0  7:57 
     34       439  Melanie Williamson            10  Riverdale                      24:39.3  7:57 
     35         1  Lydia Ahnen                   10  Albany                         25:10.5  8:07 
     36   33  260  Amber Russow                  11  Holy Family                    25:16.4  8:09 
     37   34   23  Sophie Howard                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:19.8  8:10 
     38   35  389  Isabel Knutson                12  North Crawford                 25:24.6  8:11 
     39   36  498  Katie McGuire                 10  Tri State Homeschool           25:25.8  8:12 
     40   37  507  Echo Wruck                    10  Tri State Homeschool           25:29.4  8:13 
     41   38  418  Eden Thornton                  9  River Ridge                    25:37.6  8:15 
     42   39  532  Alayna Martin                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:40.1  8:16 
     43   40   27  Mazie Theorin                 11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:40.8  8:16 
     44   41  261  Iris Ryan                      9  Holy Family                    25:43.4  8:17 
     45   42  416  Kristina Sletten              10  River Ridge                    25:48.0  8:19 
     46   43  267  Bergen Wallace                10  Holy Family                    25:55.0  8:21 
     47   44  258  Cedar Posselt                  9  Holy Family                    26:04.8  8:24 
     48   45  548  Tirzah Caminiti               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:05.8  8:24 
     49   46  531  Ellah Jones                   10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:15.6  8:28 
     50   47   89  Isabella Rueter                9  Cuba City                      26:30.1  8:32 
     51   48   54  Alice Elliott                 11  Belleville                     26:41.1  8:36 
     52         7  Amy Schwartz                  12  Albany                         26:48.0  8:38 
     53   49  539  Emma Udelhoven                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:50.1  8:39 
     54   50   62  Mallory Thompson              12  Belleville                     27:01.8  8:42 
     55   51  417  McKenzie Taylor               10  River Ridge                    27:03.3  8:43 
     56   52  411  Lydia Mason                   12  River Ridge                    27:09.8  8:45 
     57   53  534  Mallory McCullick             10  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:16.3  8:47 
     58   54  215  Kamryn Loy                    11  Fennimore                      27:20.8  8:49 
     59       479  Maggie Carter                 12  Stockton                       27:25.1  8:50 
     60   55  505  Katie Snyder                  11  Tri State Homeschool           27:30.8  8:52 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56  549  Eliza Gordon                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:36.6  8:54 
     62       480  Quinn Larson                  10  Stockton                       27:37.7  8:54 
     63   57   80  Destiny Crawley                9  Cuba City                      27:45.7  8:57 
     64   58  537  Leah Peralta                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:53.4  8:59 
     65   59  218  Mallori Oyen                  11  Fennimore                      27:59.5  9:01 
     66   60  453  Avery Hahn                     9  Southwestern/Benton            28:06.1  9:03 
     67   61  221  Julianne Washa                10  Fennimore                      28:08.1  9:04 
     68   62   86  Faith Justman                  9  Cuba City                      28:23.6  9:09 
     69   63  299  Faith Kite                    12  Iowa-Grant                     28:24.1  9:09 
     70   64  300  Braelyn Rothamer               9  Iowa-Grant                     28:27.5  9:10 
     71   65  420  Chloe West                    10  River Ridge                    28:31.6  9:11 
     72   66   56  Cora Funseth                  11  Belleville                     28:37.3  9:13 
     73   67  392  Lena Schmidt                  10  North Crawford                 28:39.9  9:14 
     74   68  456  Kalia Reichmann               11  Southwestern/Benton            28:47.3  9:16 
     75   69  554  Natalie Wilson                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:53.6  9:18 
     76   70   29  Avery Webster                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica              28:55.7  9:19 
     77   71  552  Sofija Lang                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:56.2  9:19 
     78   72   17  Olivia Anderson               10  Argyle/Pecatonica              28:56.7  9:19 
     79   73   87  Emma Meneguin                 11  Cuba City                      28:57.9  9:20 
     80   74   84  Camryn Hendrickson            11  Cuba City                      29:06.9  9:23 
     81       433  Megan Kruel                   11  Riverdale                      29:20.0  9:27 
     82   75   18  Chloe Clark                   10  Argyle/Pecatonica              29:29.5  9:30 
     83       434  Riley Leith                   11  Riverdale                      29:33.5  9:31 
     84   76  298  Sadie Hoge                    12  Iowa-Grant                     29:55.0  9:38 
     85   77   58  Chloe Haack                   11  Belleville                     29:55.8  9:39 
     86   78   57  Taya Gilbertson               11  Belleville                     31:23.1 10:07 
     87   79  386  Treanna Fizer                 12  North Crawford                 31:36.4 10:11 
     88   80  553  Brisa Nicholes                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    31:51.5 10:16 
     89   81   61  Ripley Swenson                11  Belleville                     32:05.6 10:20 
     90   82  551  Jalen Kittleson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    32:23.5 10:26 
     91       450  Allie Walker                  12  Shullsburg/Belmont             34:56.2 11:15 
     92   83   19  Dalaney Fisher                10  Argyle/Pecatonica              35:12.0 11:20 
     93   84  295  Taylor Aide                    9  Iowa-Grant                     35:52.9 11:33 
     94   85  297  Karla Gaytan                   9  Iowa-Grant                     40:06.9 12:55 
     95   86  301  Addyson Winkers               11  Iowa-Grant                     40:23.5 13:01 
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       1.    41  Lancaster                                  (21:14.3  106:11.5 3:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maddie Driscoll            9 19:41.6
       2      5  Kylie Olmstead            11 21:04.1
       3      6  Sara McWilliams           11 21:11.0
       4      9  Katie Murphy              10 21:27.5
       5     19  Brielle Schmitz           10 22:47.3
       6   ( 20) Carley Vesperman          12 23:03.9
       7   ( 28) Macie Galle               12 23:48.1

       2.    60  Darlington                                 (21:48.7  109:03.4 2:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Adalee Berget             11 19:46.2
       2      8  Brianna Vazquez           10 21:24.3
       3     15  Madison Welacha           10 22:31.9
       4     16  Clara Solverson           11 22:36.2
       5     18  Piper DePauw              11 22:44.8
       6   ( 26) Stella McGowan            12 23:34.7
       7   ( 30) Austia Stauffacher        10 24:08.3

       3.   110  Fennimore                                  (23:05.8  115:28.6 5:59.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Natalie Horsfall          10 21:21.4
       2     11  Kylee Mumm                11 21:36.8
       3     14  Keira Kartman             10 21:48.7
       4     24  Kate Kenney               10 23:20.9
       5     54  Kamryn Loy                11 27:20.8
       6   ( 59) Mallori Oyen              11 27:59.5
       7   ( 61) Julianne Washa            10 28:08.1

       4.   141  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:51.7  119:18.2 8:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    10 19:10.6
       2     12  Kate Pronschinske         10 21:41.6
       3     36  Katie McGuire             10 25:25.8
       4     37  Echo Wruck                10 25:29.4
       5     55  Katie Snyder              11 27:30.8

       5.   150  Holy Family                                (24:19.6  121:37.6 5:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Cecilia Skalsky           12 20:51.6
       2     29  Helen Curtis              12 23:51.2
       3     33  Amber Russow              11 25:16.4
       4     41  Iris Ryan                  9 25:43.4
       5     43  Bergen Wallace            10 25:55.0
       6   ( 44) Cedar Posselt              9 26:04.8

       6.   181  Southwestern/Benton                        (24:54.7  124:33.5 7:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Maci Reichmann             9 21:45.0
       2     17  Paisley Williams          10 22:38.9
       3     23  Lily Hoppman              11 23:16.2
       4     60  Avery Hahn                 9 28:06.1
       5     68  Kalia Reichmann           11 28:47.3
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       7.   193  River Ridge                                (25:26.9  127:14.5 5:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Leah Patterson            10 21:35.8
       2     38  Eden Thornton              9 25:37.6
       3     42  Kristina Sletten          10 25:48.0
       4     51  McKenzie Taylor           10 27:03.3
       5     52  Lydia Mason               12 27:09.8
       6   ( 65) Chloe West                10 28:31.6

       8.   208  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (25:51.0  129:14.7 4:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Isabella Bunders          11 23:12.6
       2     39  Alayna Martin              9 25:40.1
       3     46  Ellah Jones               10 26:15.6
       4     49  Emma Udelhoven            11 26:50.1
       5     53  Mallory McCullick         10 27:16.3
       6   ( 58) Leah Peralta              11 27:53.4

       9.   233  North Crawford                             (26:34.0  132:50.0 8:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Agnes Carstens            12 23:26.2
       2     27  Ingrid Carstens            9 23:42.9
       3     35  Isabel Knutson            12 25:24.6
       4     67  Lena Schmidt              10 28:39.9
       5     79  Treanna Fizer             12 31:36.4

      10.   263  Belleville                                 (27:06.3  135:31.5 6:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Olivia Fox                11 23:15.5
       2     48  Alice Elliott             11 26:41.1
       3     50  Mallory Thompson          12 27:01.8
       4     66  Cora Funseth              11 28:37.3
       5     77  Chloe Haack               11 29:55.8
       6   ( 78) Taya Gilbertson           11 31:23.1
       7   ( 81) Ripley Swenson            11 32:05.6

      11.   271  Cuba City                                  (27:15.3  136:16.3 4:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Bethany Daugherty          9 24:39.0
       2     47  Isabella Rueter            9 26:30.1
       3     57  Destiny Crawley            9 27:45.7
       4     62  Faith Justman              9 28:23.6
       5     73  Emma Meneguin             11 28:57.9
       6   ( 74) Camryn Hendrickson        11 29:06.9

      12.   291  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (27:40.5  138:22.5 4:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Sophie Howard             10 25:19.8
       2     40  Mazie Theorin             11 25:40.8
       3     70  Avery Webster             10 28:55.7
       4     72  Olivia Anderson           10 28:56.7
       5     75  Chloe Clark               10 29:29.5
       6   ( 83) Dalaney Fisher            10 35:12.0
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      13.   318  Iowa-Grant                                 (29:25.2  147:05.911:26.5)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Abby Droessler            10 24:26.4
       2     63  Faith Kite                12 28:24.1
       3     64  Braelyn Rothamer           9 28:27.5
       4     76  Sadie Hoge                12 29:55.0
       5     84  Taylor Aide                9 35:52.9
       6   ( 85) Karla Gaytan               9 40:06.9
       7   ( 86) Addyson Winkers           11 40:23.5

      14.   321  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (28:40.8  143:23.7 5:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Tirzah Caminiti           11 26:05.8
       2     56  Eliza Gordon              10 27:36.6
       3     69  Natalie Wilson             9 28:53.6
       4     71  Sofija Lang                9 28:56.2
       5     80  Brisa Nicholes            11 31:51.5
       6   ( 82) Jalen Kittleson           10 32:23.5
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  343  Jenna Muench                  11  Lancaster                      23:36.9  7:37 
      2    2  353  Aubrie Stader                  9  Lancaster                      24:11.6  7:48 
      3    3  327  Brooklyn Crubel                9  Lancaster                      24:30.0  7:54 
      4    4  135  Lily King                     10  Darlington                     25:05.5  8:05 
      5    5  124  Paige Douglas                 10  Darlington                     25:25.4  8:11 
      6    6  356  Claire Vesperman               9  Lancaster                      25:45.1  8:18 
      7    7  154  Marta Roelli                  10  Darlington                     26:58.8  8:42 
      8    8  117  Callie Blosch                 10  Darlington                     27:01.8  8:42 
      9        63  Leyna Westphal                10  Belleville                     27:55.3  9:00 
     10    9  150  Lyla Olson                     9  Darlington                     27:56.5  9:00 
     11   10  324  Itziar Arguelles Oliver       11  Lancaster                      28:28.7  9:10 
     12   11  162  Harper Wamsley                10  Darlington                     29:59.9  9:40 
     13        60  Abby Kaetterhenry             12  Belleville                     30:22.6  9:47 
     14   12  270  Marcella Whitten               9  Holy Family                    30:28.9  9:49 
     15   13  115  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza          11  Darlington                     32:08.6 10:21 
     16   14  255  Janemarie Kloess               9  Holy Family                    32:31.1 10:28 
     17       130  Maggie Gollmer                11  Darlington                     32:50.5 10:35 
     18   15  253  Isabel Howard                  9  Holy Family                    32:55.7 10:36 
     19        53  Sariah Croft                  12  Belleville                     32:59.7 10:38 
     20        59  Addy Handrickson              10  Belleville                     33:06.9 10:40 
     21       152  Kendre Rios-Yanez             11  Darlington                     33:22.0 10:45 
     22       393  Ariel Staum                    9  North Crawford                 34:04.0 10:58 
     23       409  Emm Fecht-Lane                11  River Ridge                    34:51.9 11:14 
     24   16  263  Julia Severt                   9  Holy Family                    36:56.1 11:54 
     25       122  Kylie Crist                   11  Darlington                     37:28.9 12:04 
     26   17  257  Lucy Mohler                    9  Holy Family                    38:42.3 12:28 
     27       120  Jennifer Catana               12  Darlington                     39:41.5 12:47 
     28       142  Loudon McGowan                 9  Darlington                     40:07.8 12:55 
     29   18  256  Marguerite Leone               9  Holy Family                    43:35.9 14:02 
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       1.    22  Lancaster                                  (25:18.5  126:32.3 4:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jenna Muench              11 23:36.9
       2      2  Aubrie Stader              9 24:11.6
       3      3  Brooklyn Crubel            9 24:30.0
       4      6  Claire Vesperman           9 25:45.1
       5     10  Itziar Arguelles Oliver   11 28:28.7

       2.    33  Darlington                                 (26:29.6  132:28.0 2:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lily King                 10 25:05.5
       2      5  Paige Douglas             10 25:25.4
       3      7  Marta Roelli              10 26:58.8
       4      8  Callie Blosch             10 27:01.8
       5      9  Lyla Olson                 9 27:56.5
       6   ( 11) Harper Wamsley            10 29:59.9
       7   ( 13) Esme Alvarez-Mendoza      11 32:08.6

       3.    74  Holy Family                                (34:18.9  171:34.1 8:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Marcella Whitten           9 30:28.9
       2     14  Janemarie Kloess           9 32:31.1
       3     15  Isabel Howard              9 32:55.7
       4     16  Julia Severt               9 36:56.1
       5     17  Lucy Mohler                9 38:42.3
       6   ( 18) Marguerite Leone           9 43:35.9
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  141  Alaina McGowan                 8  Darlington                      8:30.8  6:33 
      2       466  Mackenzie Knuckey              8  Southwestern/Benton MS          8:32.0  6:34 
      3    2  350  Lexie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                       8:38.6  6:39 
      4    3  330  Jocelyn Fecht                  7  Lancaster                       8:42.3  6:42 
      5       430  Lexie Bomkamp                  7  Riverdale                       9:05.8  7:00 
      6       481  Adaleigh Pierce                8  Stockton                        9:11.9  7:05 
      7         4  Emerson Butts                  8  Albany                          9:15.7  7:08 
      8    4   92  Chloe Sookochoff               7  Cuba City                       9:20.7  7:12 
      9    5  262  Opal Ryan                      6  Holy Family                     9:23.2  7:14 
     10    6  252  Ella Heitzkey                  5  Holy Family                     9:31.5  7:20 
     11    7  140  Lydia McElrath                 6  Darlington                      9:32.2  7:21 
     12    8  407  Lindsay Burmeister             8  River Ridge                     9:38.8  7:26 
     13    9   24  Emma Johnsen                   8  Argyle/Pecatonica               9:40.0  7:27 
     14       246  Kendall Zeigler                8  Galena Middle School            9:40.4  7:27 
     15   10  337  Willoh Knapp                   7  Lancaster                       9:42.0  7:28 
     16   11  325  Hanley Bahl                    7  Lancaster                       9:42.5  7:29 
     17         2  Diem Briggs                    7  Albany                          9:43.6  7:29 
     18   12  535  Kendra Mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:53.5  7:37 
     19   13  156  Hadley Smith                   7  Darlington                      9:56.3  7:39 
     20   14   91  Payton Scharf                  6  Cuba City                       9:59.4  7:42 
     21   15  336  Maci Knapp                     6  Lancaster                      10:00.6  7:42 
     22   16  335  Emerson Klaas                  7  Lancaster                      10:02.0  7:44 
     23   17  222  Emmy Wood                      6  Fennimore                      10:03.6  7:45 
     24   18  533  Taylin Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:05.2  7:46 
     25   19  134  Alani King                     7  Darlington                     10:05.4  7:46 
     26   20  127  Chesne Fink                    7  Darlington                     10:05.5  7:46 
     27   21  126  Lainey Edgerton                6  Darlington                     10:05.6  7:46 
     28   22  344  Lydia Muldoon                  7  Lancaster                      10:10.6  7:50 
     29       334  Faith Kipper                   7  Lancaster                      10:13.5  7:52 
     30   23  219  Raiya Rosemeyer                7  Fennimore                      10:15.6  7:54 
     31   24  210  Elyse Jackson                  6  Fennimore                      10:17.0  7:55 
     32       354  Addison Taylor                 8  Lancaster                      10:18.1  7:56 
     33   25  509  Rachel Wunderlin               6  Tri State Homeschool           10:18.4  7:56 
     34       339  Peyton Lindholm                7  Lancaster                      10:18.8  7:56 
     35   26  536  Aubrey Pellock                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:18.9  7:57 
     36         6  Maycee Ginter                  7  Albany                         10:22.0  7:59 
     37       478  Ireland Barrett                8  Stockton                       10:22.0  7:59 
     38       332  Mercedes Holmes                7  Lancaster                      10:24.4  8:01 
     39   27  205  Emerson Easler                 6  Fennimore                      10:30.4  8:05 
     40   28  125  Brenna Edgerton                8  Darlington                     10:32.1  8:07 
     41   29  268  Nora Wallace                   9  Holy Family                    10:34.2  8:08 
     42   30  310  Rohwen Aultman                 8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       10:34.7  8:09 
     43       438  Hadlee Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                      10:35.9  8:10 
     44       467  Nora Schneider                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:36.2  8:10 
     45       437  Rose Schramm                   7  Riverdale                      10:38.5  8:12 
     46       388  Ariel Knoble                   8  North Crawford                 10:41.5  8:14 
     47   31  212  Payton Kazda                   7  Fennimore                      10:42.5  8:15 
     48   32  202  Lucia Bonilla                  8  Fennimore                      10:43.0  8:15 
     49       128  Mia Fox-Vasquez                6  Darlington                     10:44.1  8:16 
     50       387  Ava Hady                       8  North Crawford                 10:46.0  8:17 
     51       132  Rose Gruetzmacher              8  Darlington                     10:46.9  8:18 
     52       333  Charlotte James                9  Lancaster                      10:54.8  8:24 
     53       131  Elizabeth Gruetzmacher         8  Darlington                     10:56.9  8:26 
     54   33  317  Leah Nelson                    8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       10:57.2  8:26 
     55   34  530  Jenna Martin                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:57.3  8:26 
     56   35   25  Addy Keubli                    6  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:57.8  8:26 
     57       138  Dulce Martinez                 8  Darlington                     10:58.7  8:27 
     58   36  410  Aleena Kirschbaum              8  River Ridge                    10:59.1  8:27 
     59       133  Sophie Kammerud                7  Darlington                     11:00.9  8:29 
     60         5  Tenley Doescher                6  Albany                         11:01.0  8:29 
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     61       340  Zoey Lindholm                  7  Lancaster                      11:03.5  8:31 
     62       345  Londyn Mumm                    6  Lancaster                      11:03.8  8:31 
     63   37  269  Evelyn Westfall                6  Holy Family                    11:04.1  8:31 
     64       159  Ayla Stauffacher               7  Darlington                     11:04.2  8:31 
     65       465  Cora Droessler                 7  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:04.5  8:32 
     66       149  Zoey Mosley                    8  Darlington                     11:04.9  8:32 
     67   38   78  Avari Adams                    7  Cuba City                      11:05.7  8:33 
     68   39  214  Maci Klar                      7  Fennimore                      11:06.4  8:33 
     69       326  Braelyn Crubel                 7  Lancaster                      11:06.7  8:33 
     70   40  494  Gracie Borgen                  5  Tri State Homeschool           11:07.2  8:34 
     71       160  Harper Thuli                   6  Darlington                     11:07.8  8:34 
     72   41  495  Melody Borgen                  4  Tri State Homeschool           11:08.4  8:35 
     73       468  Lily Schreiber                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:13.3  8:38 
     74   42  508  Annabelle Wunderlin            7  Tri State Homeschool           11:17.5  8:42 
     75   43  406  Addison Brooks                 8  River Ridge                    11:17.7  8:42 
     76       244  Gretchen Sauerburg             6  Galena Middle School           11:20.0  8:44 
     77   44  264  Winnie Shoemaker               5  Holy Family                    11:20.4  8:44 
     78   45  419  Taylor Toberman                7  River Ridge                    11:24.8  8:47 
     79       208  Lily Griswold                  6  Fennimore                      11:27.3  8:49 
     80   46  259  Heidi Probasco                 5  Holy Family                    11:27.4  8:49 
     81   47  266  Elise Treichel                 8  Holy Family                    11:29.2  8:51 
     82   48   88  Macy Mockler                   7  Cuba City                      11:44.3  9:02 
     83   49  318  Payton Orth                    8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:47.0  9:04 
     84       254  Ellie Hunstiger                5  Holy Family                    11:53.4  9:09 
     85   50  314  Isabelle Johnson               7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:57.0  9:12 
     86   51  538  Sophia Read                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:59.2  9:14 
     87       435  Olivia Matthews                6  Riverdale                      12:01.5  9:15 
     88   52   26  Katherine Sigg                 7  Argyle/Pecatonica              12:03.4  9:17 
     89       139  Mylie Mathys                   6  Darlington                     12:04.1  9:17 
     90   53  316  Hannah Nelson                  6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       12:05.3  9:18 
     91       243  Eveilen Rijpma                 6  Galena Middle School           12:09.8  9:22 
     92   54  503  Kitara Sarauer                 7  Tri State Homeschool           12:11.3  9:23 
     93       220  Corinne Washa                  8  Fennimore                      12:11.7  9:23 
     94       384  Julia Carstens                 6  North Crawford                 12:18.6  9:29 
     95   55   83  Maci Eversoll                  8  Cuba City                      12:20.8  9:30 
     96   56  311  Allison Bartolo-Garcia         7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       12:33.3  9:40 
     97       137  Camryn Leary                   7  Darlington                     12:34.1  9:41 
     98       223  Harper Zart                    6  Fennimore                      12:37.3  9:43 
     99       136  Samantha King                  6  Darlington                     12:40.0  9:45 
    100       164  Alexa Winslow                  6  Darlington                     12:40.6  9:46 
    101   57  413  Rachael Patterson              6  River Ridge                    12:48.2  9:51 
    102       145  Bella Meboe                    7  Darlington                     12:49.2  9:52 
    103       119  Abigail Capp                   6  Darlington                     12:50.6  9:53 
    104   58  502  Alexa Sarauer                  6  Tri State Homeschool           12:55.5  9:57 
    105       328  Skylar Dieter                  6  Lancaster                      13:02.1 10:02 
    106       203  Lucy Brown                     6  Fennimore                      13:03.0 10:03 
    107   59  504  Nikita Sarauer                 4  Tri State Homeschool           13:06.0 10:05 
    108   60  408  Shay Entwisle                  7  River Ridge                    13:09.7 10:08 
    109       147  Alyssia Monton                 8  Darlington                     13:13.4 10:11 
    110       271  Elizabeth Yanke                7  Holy Family                    13:23.8 10:19 
    111       146  Mercedes Meyers                7  Darlington                     13:29.7 10:23 
    112   61   21  Raelee Hampton                 7  Argyle/Pecatonica              13:31.8 10:25 
    113       501  Anna Runde                     7  Tri State Homeschool           13:33.1 10:26 
    114   62   20  Makenna Gilbertson             8  Argyle/Pecatonica              13:36.5 10:29 
    115       121  Kinlee Crist                   6  Darlington                     13:39.7 10:31 
    116       143  Rylan McGowan                  8  Darlington                     13:51.3 10:40 
    117       155  McKenna Roelli                 8  Darlington                     13:57.6 10:45 
    118       153  Lainey Risser                  6  Darlington                     13:59.7 10:46 
    119       390  Claudia O'Brien                6  North Crawford                 14:02.6 10:49 
    120   63  404  Londyn Allen                   6  River Ridge                    14:11.7 10:56 
     9/07/2024 12:26PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                       Darlington Invitational
                      Arnie Miehe Cross Country Course - Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121   64  315  Evie Koss                      7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:20.8 11:03 
    122       415  Pearl Skaife                   6  River Ridge                    14:21.7 11:03 
    123       242  Heather Bradbury               7  Galena Middle School           14:37.4 11:15 
    124   65   82  Chrissy Droessler              7  Cuba City                      14:51.3 11:26 
    125       118  June Boss                      6  Darlington                     14:55.5 11:29 
    126       312  Kendra Gaytan                  6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       15:05.8 11:37 
    127       280  Lucy Howard                    7  Holy Family                    15:18.6 11:47 
    128       313  Maddy Husom                    6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       15:42.1 12:05 
    129       206  Emma Fry                       6  Fennimore                      15:43.1 12:06 
    130   66   79  Olivia Coffey                  8  Cuba City                      15:52.0 12:13 
    131        85  Ashlyn Hermsen                 7  Cuba City                      15:53.7 12:14 
    132        90  Jaylyn Sawyer                  7  Cuba City                      16:35.7 12:46 
    133       283  Lila Digman                    7  Holy Family                    17:27.5 13:26 
    134       500  Alexandra Reding               4  Tri State Homeschool           20:24.6 15:42 
    135       129  Marilyn Garnica                7  Darlington                     20:31.6 15:48 
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       1.    41  Lancaster                                  ( 9:21.2  46:46.0 1:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lexie Olmstead             8  8:38.6
       2      3  Jocelyn Fecht              7  8:42.3
       3     10  Willoh Knapp               7  9:42.0
       4     11  Hanley Bahl                7  9:42.5
       5     15  Maci Knapp                 6 10:00.6
       6   ( 16) Emerson Klaas              7 10:02.0
       7   ( 22) Lydia Muldoon              7 10:10.6

       2.    60  Darlington                                 ( 9:38.1  48:10.2 1:34.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alaina McGowan             8  8:30.8
       2      7  Lydia McElrath             6  9:32.2
       3     13  Hadley Smith               7  9:56.3
       4     19  Alani King                 7 10:05.4
       5     20  Chesne Fink                7 10:05.5
       6   ( 21) Lainey Edgerton            6 10:05.6
       7   ( 28) Brenna Edgerton            8 10:32.1

       3.   121  Holy Family                                (10:22.7  51:53.4 1:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Opal Ryan                  6  9:23.2
       2      6  Ella Heitzkey              5  9:31.5
       3     29  Nora Wallace               9 10:34.2
       4     37  Evelyn Westfall            6 11:04.1
       5     44  Winnie Shoemaker           5 11:20.4
       6   ( 46) Heidi Probasco             5 11:27.4
       7   ( 47) Elise Treichel             8 11:29.2

       4.   122  Fennimore                                  (10:21.9  51:49.1 0:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Emmy Wood                  6 10:03.6
       2     23  Raiya Rosemeyer            7 10:15.6
       3     24  Elyse Jackson              6 10:17.0
       4     27  Emerson Easler             6 10:30.4
       5     31  Payton Kazda               7 10:42.5
       6   ( 32) Lucia Bonilla              8 10:43.0
       7   ( 39) Maci Klar                  7 11:06.4

       5.   141  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (10:38.9  53:14.1 2:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kendra Mitchell            8  9:53.5
       2     18  Taylin Martin              7 10:05.2
       3     26  Aubrey Pellock             7 10:18.9
       4     34  Jenna Martin               6 10:57.3
       5     51  Sophia Read                6 11:59.2

       6.   159  Cuba City                                  (10:54.2  54:30.9 3:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Chloe Sookochoff           7  9:20.7
       2     14  Payton Scharf              6  9:59.4
       3     38  Avari Adams                7 11:05.7
       4     48  Macy Mockler               7 11:44.3
       5     55  Maci Eversoll              8 12:20.8
       6   ( 65) Chrissy Droessler          7 14:51.3
       7   ( 66) Olivia Coffey              8 15:52.0
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       7.   189  River Ridge                                (11:13.8  56:08.6 3:09.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Lindsay Burmeister         8  9:38.8
       2     36  Aleena Kirschbaum          8 10:59.1
       3     43  Addison Brooks             8 11:17.7
       4     45  Taylor Toberman            7 11:24.8
       5     57  Rachael Patterson          6 12:48.2
       6   ( 60) Shay Entwisle              7 13:09.7
       7   ( 63) Londyn Allen               6 14:11.7

       8.   202  Tri State Homeschool                       (11:12.6  56:02.8 1:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Rachel Wunderlin           6 10:18.4
       2     40  Gracie Borgen              5 11:07.2
       3     41  Melody Borgen              4 11:08.4
       4     42  Annabelle Wunderlin        7 11:17.5
       5     54  Kitara Sarauer             7 12:11.3
       6   ( 58) Alexa Sarauer              6 12:55.5
       7   ( 59) Nikita Sarauer             4 13:06.0

       9.   215  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (11:28.3  57:21.2 1:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Rohwen Aultman             8 10:34.7
       2     33  Leah Nelson                8 10:57.2
       3     49  Payton Orth                8 11:47.0
       4     50  Isabelle Johnson           7 11:57.0
       5     53  Hannah Nelson              6 12:05.3
       6   ( 56) Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7 12:33.3
       7   ( 64) Evie Koss                  7 14:20.8

      10.   219  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (11:57.9  59:49.5 3:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Emma Johnsen               8  9:40.0
       2     35  Addy Keubli                6 10:57.8
       3     52  Katherine Sigg             7 12:03.4
       4     61  Raelee Hampton             7 13:31.8
       5     62  Makenna Gilbertson         8 13:36.5


